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Torneio Olimpico 
Lagos , 3- - 4-2-2018

Pontuação Feminina

Femin., Infantis B

1. D., ALEGRE 06 LDC 1517 4 2:48.23 3:14.73 5:26.34 1:07.10
2. Ana Teresa, ROMAO 06 LDC 1410 4 2:51.51 3:03.87 5:16.78 1:16.50
3. C., MESQUITA 06 CNGUA 1390 4 2:55.00 3:05.27 5:20.68 1:09.45
4. Joana Santos, PARRA 06 CNOL 1369 4 2:56.26 2:35.07 5:25.72 1:22.00
5. Cristina, BOROZAN 06 LDC 1168 4 3:00.02 3:19.79 5:57.71 1:24.87
6. Maria Beatriz, VIEGAS 06 LDC 1120 4 3:07.48 3:02.31 5:56.82 1:17.44
7. B., ALMEIDA 06 PORTIN 1113 4 3:02.90 3:17.62 6:09.86 1:27.45
8. Ines Cravo, MARTINS 06 LDC 1086 4 3:02.83 3:24.14 6:06.27 1:28.30
9. V., BOLOTINHA 06 LDC 1066 4 3:14.90 3:20.20 6:10.27 1:19.25

10. B., SEQUEIRA 06 CNGUA 1003 4 3:17.03 2:48.44 5:48.99 1:37.40
11. Marta Braz, NEVES 06 CNGUA 945 4 3:12.27 3:17.69 6:11.49 1:43.39
12. Joana dos, CRUZ 06 LDC 887 4 3:21.90 3:44.83 6:26.02 1:23.04
13. C., ESPIRIDIAO 06 PORTIN 876 4 2:57.54 * 5:42.50 1:41.45
14. N., COELHO 06 LAC 854 4 3:25.18 3:13.49 6:33.78 1:26.88
15. R., LOURA 06 GCNF 760 4 * 3:07.97 6:10.73 1:20.59
16. R., MARQUES 06 TNC 537 4 3:50.90 3:33.73 7:12.20 2:00.36
17. B., CASTILHO 06 CNLGOS 536 4 * 3:19.53 6:47.93 1:51.40
18. M., MARTINS 06 CNGUA 453 4 3:42.87 * 7:11.55 2:02.81
19. B., PALMA 06 CNGUA 374 4 * 3:38.29 7:44.82 1:44.09
20. Joana Santos, BRASIL 06 LAC 509 2 3:09.58 3:35.14

Femin., Infantis A - 9 de 10 Provas

1. Fabiana Cruz, GOMES 05 LDC 2050 4 2:31.67 2:48.70 4:48.69 1:09.82
2. Zoe, ENGELEN 05 LDC 1541 4 2:47.86 3:04.96 5:20.17 1:10.22
3. B., MACHADO 05 CNBE 1460 4 2:51.96 2:43.24 5:27.21 1:12.33
4. C., COLAÇO 05 GCNF 1331 4 2:59.97 2:36.68 5:37.09 1:30.04
5. Maria Raquel, PIRES 05 LDC 1274 4 2:55.06 3:09.40 5:54.63 1:16.88
6. M., PASSOS 05 PORTIN 1129 4 3:10.75 3:07.55 5:50.33 1:31.71
7. S., CONCEIÇAO 05 CNGUA 1036 4 3:00.83 * 5:35.56 1:09.70
8. Marianna Thais, BALL 05 CNLGOS 1001 4 3:01.37 2:34.22 5:39.87 *
9. Nicole Filipa, BRITO 05 CNBE 987 4 3:15.23 2:55.65 6:13.40 1:27.60

10. Leonor Neto, SILVA 05 CNLGOS 968 4 3:16.33 3:02.19 6:21.04 1:36.18
11. I., PONCEANO 05 PORTIN 959 4 3:13.36 3:07.33 6:37.05 1:27.14
12. C., PERES 05 ACDCBR 896 4 3:14.26 3:45.18 6:00.97 1:39.97
13. Sofia Martins, DO Ó 05 CNGUA 887 4 3:19.32 4:01.57 5:52.78 1:34.95
14. I., FONSECA 05 LAC 871 4 3:06.36 2:47.74 5:48.70 *
15. B., LOURENCO 05 PORTIN 764 4 3:09.32 * 6:18.63 1:37.50
16. M., SILVA 05 CNLGOS 723 4 3:33.91 3:50.22 6:45.45 1:44.19
17. S., GUEDES 05 FCF 712 4 3:30.99 3:47.23 7:33.60 1:31.01
18. B., VAZ 05 FCF 685 4 3:36.17 3:29.38 7:03.08 1:56.60
19. B., FERNANDES 05 LDC 645 4 3:27.74 * 6:32.36 1:22.94
20. C., CALVINHO 05 CNGUA 413 4 * * 6:18.51 1:37.39

Femin., Juvenis B

1. Ines Sofia, ALVES 04 PORTIN 1939 4 2:33.63 2:37.26 4:56.59 1:08.97
2. A., MENDES 04 PORTIN 1829 4 2:36.37 2:36.73 5:02.23 1:11.30
3. Gabriela, BOROZAN 04 LDC 1813 4 2:38.32 2:24.14 5:05.59 1:21.17
4. M., MENDES 04 LDC 1762 4 2:40.93 2:54.69 5:10.62 1:06.86
5. C., VIANA 04 ACS 1690 4 2:44.34 2:24.71 5:05.48 1:25.86
6. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 CNOL 1647 4 2:46.10 2:37.92 5:07.16 1:10.41
7. A., JONES 04 PORTIN 1564 4 2:45.69 3:00.09 5:17.38 1:18.24
8. M., FERNANDES 04 LDC 1509 4 2:50.33 3:13.34 5:15.58 1:09.30
9. M., MARTINS 04 LDC 1439 4 2:49.86 2:33.22 5:29.73 1:29.79

10. C., MADEIRA 04 ACDCBR 1340 4 2:55.95 3:14.87 5:14.82 1:24.81
11. J., SALGUEIRO 04 ACDCBR 1301 4 2:55.51 3:18.02 5:14.30 1:27.88
12. P., LAMPREIA 04 CNBE 1193 4 3:00.05 2:45.06 5:47.75 1:35.87
13. B., CARMO 04 CNOL 1109 4 3:08.13 2:44.40 5:34.36 1:35.20
14. G., GUERREIRO 04 FCF 1097 4 3:07.01 2:52.40 6:02.73 1:34.59
15. Beatriz Filipe, FELICIA 04 FCF 1010 4 3:13.33 3:35.94 6:05.78 1:26.69
16. S., BERNAL 04 TNC 739 4 * 2:52.41 6:08.58 1:43.65
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Lagos , 3- - 4-2-2018

Femin., Juvenis A

1. P., SEONG 03 LDC 1619 4 2:43.46 3:01.09 5:16.46 1:14.78
2. V., GUERREIRO 03 CNLGOS 1495 4 2:51.94 2:44.94 5:19.39 1:11.08
3. D., CANTIRU 03 FCF 1491 4 2:51.88 2:46.30 5:29.96 1:08.61
4. M., PEREIRA 03 LAC 1472 4 2:55.58 2:30.71 5:19.73 1:18.27
5. C., CAROCINHO 03 PORTIN 1471 4 2:48.54 2:48.21 5:27.76 1:26.66
6. M., TAVARES 03 CNFA 1423 4 2:53.71 2:38.62 5:27.85 1:15.88
7. Anita Neto, MARTINS 03 ACS 1410 4 2:50.17 2:54.10 5:29.86 1:11.53
8. Beatriz Bastos, PINTO 03 CNFA 1380 4 2:57.56 3:07.33 5:33.66 1:12.91
9. Ines Placido, PEREIRA 03 ACS 1302 4 2:56.86 2:41.30 5:39.70 1:20.20

10. R., FRANCIS 03 LAC 1274 4 3:00.50 2:54.60 5:40.32 1:14.23
11. C., PINHEIRO 03 CNFA 1260 4 2:56.71 2:39.96 5:32.43 1:26.60
12. Leila Rosa, WATSON 03 LAC 1257 4 3:04.90 3:01.70 5:28.16 1:14.04
13. S., CANDEIAS 03 LDC 1242 4 3:05.55 2:53.61 5:43.80 1:14.48
14. Ana Cabral, SILVA 03 FCF 1231 4 3:01.14 2:42.35 5:49.83 1:32.18
15. C., PINTO 03 CNFA 1192 4 3:07.66 3:15.33 5:46.96 1:17.34
16. M., VILARINHO 03 FCF 1146 4 2:43.04 3:12.47 5:21.38 *
17. P., OLIVEIRA 03 FCF 1145 4 3:05.60 3:01.39 5:48.04 1:18.36
18. Felicia, BIRCA 03 ACDCBR 1041 4 3:04.84 3:32.11 5:42.18 1:36.88
19. Maria Crista, JESUS 03 LDC 897 2 2:39.32 2:24.48

Femin., Juniores

1. C., SANTOS 02 LDC 2031 4 2:35.07 2:48.00 4:50.71 1:03.79
2. Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 ACDCBR 1872 4 2:33.22 2:42.47 4:46.51 1:12.53
3. B., RODRIGUES 01 ACS 1792 4 2:46.44 2:17.33 4:55.13 1:16.30
4. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 TNC 1594 4 2:44.41 2:57.42 5:12.46 1:19.06
5. B., MARTINS 02 PORTIN 1583 4 2:45.37 2:27.36 5:12.49 1:29.61
6. B., MADEIRA 01 TNC 1498 4 2:50.46 2:43.16 5:25.47 1:10.96
7. E., GONCALVES 02 CNOL 1485 4 2:45.61 2:51.35 5:11.00 1:30.85
8. Carolina Sofia, SILVA 02 ACS 1457 4 2:51.60 2:27.62 5:23.19 1:21.96
9. C., GONÇALVES 02 CNBE 1311 4 2:56.81 3:10.52 5:45.61 1:14.38

10. M., VALENTE 01 CNBE 1251 4 3:00.18 2:34.06 5:50.41 1:24.92
11. Rita Cardoso, GAMA 02 TNC 1027 4 2:56.35 * 5:35.73 1:11.64
12. R., AFONSO 02 TNC 980 4 2:58.21 * 5:50.94 1:11.32

Femin., Seniores - 8 de 10 Provas

1. Joana Viegas, BENTO 99 CNFA 1995 4 2:41.63 2:17.41 4:52.33 1:07.56
2. M., MARTINS 99 GCNF 1943 4 2:33.20 2:30.00 5:02.21 1:20.14
3. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 CNFA 1842 4 2:38.40 2:18.81 5:06.74 1:22.39
4. Mariya, LUKASHYK 00 CNLGOS 1528 4 2:45.67 2:58.55 5:32.25 1:12.04

Femin., Absoluto

1. C., SANTOS 02 LDC 2031 4 2:35.07 2:48.00 4:50.71 1:03.79
2. Joana Viegas, BENTO 99 CNFA 1995 4 2:41.63 2:17.41 4:52.33 1:07.56
3. M., MARTINS 99 GCNF 1943 4 2:33.20 2:30.00 5:02.21 1:20.14
4. Ana Leonor, DIAS 02 ACDCBR 1872 4 2:33.22 2:42.47 4:46.51 1:12.53
5. Sofia Alexandra, REIS 98 CNFA 1842 4 2:38.40 2:18.81 5:06.74 1:22.39
6. B., RODRIGUES 01 ACS 1792 4 2:46.44 2:17.33 4:55.13 1:16.30
7. Sara Cardoso, GAMA 01 TNC 1594 4 2:44.41 2:57.42 5:12.46 1:19.06
8. B., MARTINS 02 PORTIN 1583 4 2:45.37 2:27.36 5:12.49 1:29.61
9. Mariya, LUKASHYK 00 CNLGOS 1528 4 2:45.67 2:58.55 5:32.25 1:12.04

10. B., MADEIRA 01 TNC 1498 4 2:50.46 2:43.16 5:25.47 1:10.96
11. E., GONCALVES 02 CNOL 1485 4 2:45.61 2:51.35 5:11.00 1:30.85
12. Carolina Sofia, SILVA 02 ACS 1457 4 2:51.60 2:27.62 5:23.19 1:21.96
13. C., GONÇALVES 02 CNBE 1311 4 2:56.81 3:10.52 5:45.61 1:14.38
14. M., VALENTE 01 CNBE 1251 4 3:00.18 2:34.06 5:50.41 1:24.92
15. Rita Cardoso, GAMA 02 TNC 1027 4 2:56.35 * 5:35.73 1:11.64
16. R., AFONSO 02 TNC 980 4 2:58.21 * 5:50.94 1:11.32


